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0 7 4 5 6 2 12 0 2 4 3 7 10 1 4 3 3 7 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

1 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 813 7 7 117 112 119 115 118 118 114
2 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 718 6 6 119 121 119 121 121 117
3 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 709 6 6 121 111 121 116 119 121
4 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 589 5 5 116 119 118 118 118
5 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 470 4 4 115 117 119 119
6 1276 N Schremer, Michael G 465 4 4 115 118 119 113
7 1270 N Christiansen, Björn G 363 3 3 121 121 121
8 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 357 3 3 119 117 121
9 1274 N Quade, Marc G 355 3 3 117 119 119
10 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 344 3 3 110 117 117
11 1215 N Günther, Christian G 342 3 3 114 114 114
12 4077 M Sakaguchi, Dai G 242 2 2 121 121
13 2040 W Weber, Ronald G 242 2 2 121 121
14 2205 W Himisch, Robert G 238 2 2 119 119
15 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 237 2 2 121 116
16 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 236 2 2 118 118
17 2284 W Dietz, Ralf G 236 2 2 118 118
18 4030 S Geßlein, Holger G 234 2 2 116 118
19 4020 S Drost, Peter G 233 2 2 119 114
20 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 232 2 2 119 113
21 1201 N Gärtner, Christoph G 230 2 2 115 115
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24 4767 S Vieweg, Tobias G 121 1 1 121
25 4764 S Endres, Gerhard G 119 1 1 119
26 4025 S Fritz, Markus G 119 1 1 119
27 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 118 1 1 118
28 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland G 118 1 1 118
29 3214 M Wandernoth, Michael G 118 1 1 118
30 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 118 1 1 118
31 4503 S Eder, Florian G 117 1 1 117
32 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 117 1 1 117
33 2177 W Wiebusch, Oliver G 117 1 1 117
34 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 117 1 1 117
35 - N Kunze, Stefan ? 116 1 1 116
36 1246 N Minack, Frank G 116 1 1 116
37 1217 N Moldenhauer, Stephan G 116 1 1 116
38 - N Zemke, Daniel ? 116 1 1 116
39 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 115 1 1 115
40 - N Schwientek, Christian ? 115 1 1 115
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0 7 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 4 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 813 7 7 117 112 119 115 118 118 114
2 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 709 6 6 121 111 121 116 119 121
3 1276 N Schremer, Michael G 465 4 4 115 118 119 113
4 1270 N Christiansen, Björn G 363 3 3 121 121 121
5 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 357 3 3 119 117 121
6 1274 N Quade, Marc G 355 3 3 117 119 119
7 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 344 3 3 110 117 117
8 1215 N Günther, Christian G 342 3 3 114 114 114
9 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 236 2 2 118 118
10 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 232 2 2 119 113
11 1201 N Gärtner, Christoph G 230 2 2 115 115
12 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 118 1 1 118
13 - N Kunze, Stefan ? 116 1 1 116
14 1246 N Minack, Frank G 116 1 1 116
15 1217 N Moldenhauer, Stephan G 116 1 1 116
16 - N Zemke, Daniel ? 116 1 1 116
17 - N Schwientek, Christian ? 115 1 1 115
18 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 114 1 1 114
19 1279 N Richter, Christian G 109 1 1 109
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1 2040 W Weber, Ronald G 242 2 2 121 121
2 2205 W Himisch, Robert G 238 2 2 119 119
3 2284 W Dietz, Ralf G 236 2 2 118 118
4 2177 W Wiebusch, Oliver G 117 1 1 117
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1 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 718 6 6 119 121 119 121 121 117
2 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 589 5 5 116 119 118 118 118
3 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 470 4 4 115 117 119 119
4 4077 M Sakaguchi, Dai G 242 2 2 121 121
5 3214 M Wandernoth, Michael G 118 1 1 118
6 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 117 1 1 117
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1 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 237 2 2 121 116
2 4030 S Geßlein, Holger G 234 2 2 116 118
3 4020 S Drost, Peter G 233 2 2 119 114
4 4377 S Stocker, Alexander G 121 1 1 121
5 4767 S Vieweg, Tobias G 121 1 1 121
6 4764 S Endres, Gerhard G 119 1 1 119
7 4025 S Fritz, Markus G 119 1 1 119
8 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland G 118 1 1 118
9 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 118 1 1 118
10 4503 S Eder, Florian G 117 1 1 117
11 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 117 1 1 117
12 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 115 1 1 115
13 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 113 1 1 113
14 4662 S Amberger, Max G 111 1 1 111
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